MAWSON & MAWSON, inc.
1800 EAST OLD LINCOLN HIGHWAY - P.O. BOX 248 LANGHORNE, PA 19047 o

215-750-1100 - 800-262-2766 - FAX: 215-750-7822
www.mawsonandmawson.com

oJe 00

PROUDLY SERVING &INCE 1895

Date Incorporated: 11/17/1947
Fed |D # 23-1309987 MC# 000076
D & B Duns # 00-248-9441 DOT# 113529
Toll Free 800-262-9766
Business Phone #: 215-750-1100
Business Fax # 215-750-1195

Physical Address: 1800 E Old Lincoln Highway
Langhorne, PA 19047

Mailing Address: PO Box 248
- Langhorne, PA 19047

Submit Invoices To: BROKERAGE@MAWSONANDMAWSON.COM

Confaf.ftsr :

Dispaich: Ron Herbst ext 404 RHerbst@mawscnandmawsen.com
Accounting: Lorna Moyer ext 504 LMaoyer@mawsonandmawson.com
Billing: - Rody Langdon ext 600 RLangdon@mawsonandmawson.com
VP Operations: Sean Durbin ext 411 SDurbin@mawsonandmawscn.com

Credit References: :

Tl Logistics Tennessae Steel Haulers

100 Industry Dr 2607 Brick Church Pike
Pittsburgh, PA 15275 : Nashville, TN 37207

Don Lowe — La Vergne, TN ' Tashia Owen — Middletown, OH
DWLowe5@yahoo.com : Tashia@dJDdispatch.com

PH: 615-641-8609 - PH: 513-425-9442

FX: 615-541-8689 FX: 513-425-9380

Specialists in transporting Steel, Machinery, Heavy and Over-Dimension Articles, Beverages, Retail Products, Non-Hazardous Items and Containers



PLS Logistics

MAWSON & MAWSON INC

Credit References Contirued

3120 Unionville Rd

Suite 100

Cranberry Twp, PA 16066

Kevin Jaworski

KJaworski@plslogistics.com
PH: 412-368-4829
FX: 724-741-6509

Power Units:

Trailers

Terminals and Shipping Partners:

Ashland, KY

Birmingham, AL

Cartersville, GA

Colfax, NC

Crab Orchard, TN

Duncansville, PA

Franklin, OH
Greenfield, IN
Hanahan, SC
Houston, TX
Hyndman, PA

La Place, LA

330
400

606-694-2513

205-808-1112
770-607-3356
336-668-9080
850-025-2446
814-317-7426
513-727-8572
317-467-3000
843-747-6848
713-450-4777
814-842-6892

985-652-8980

Jay Gress, Inc

PO Box 528
Norristown, PA 19404
PH# 610-277-1000
Account # 2974Y

48’ Flatbeds with Side Kits

Langhorne, PA 215-750-1100

Lorain, OH 440-233-7545
Massena, NY 315-769-4133
Millbury, OH 419-972-4317
N. Syracuse, NY  315-415-7446
Owensboro, KY ~ 270-264-4698
Pittsburgh, PA 412-382-1300

Porter, IN " 219-926-8600 |
Richmond, VA 804-550-9599
Thessalon, Ontario 705-254-8070
West Bend, WI  262-334-3048

Youngstown, OH  330-369-6919



